CERAMATIC
RCE.. series for HRSA materials
RCE-H4
●No center cutting edge
Tolerances (mm)
DC DC (e8) DCON (h6)
8,10,3/8" -0.024/-0.047 +0/-0.009
12,1/2" -0.032/-0.059 +0/-0.011
Item Number NOF
APMX DC DCON DN FHA LF LH RE
Silicon Nitride
Ceramics
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch ° mm inch mm inch mm inch SX9
RCEM080H4R100S 4 6 .236 8 .315 8 .315 7.6 .299 35 60 2.362 16 .630 1 .039 ●
RCEM100H4R125S 4 7.5 .295 10 .394 10 .394 9.6 .378 35 65 2.559 20 .787 1.25 .049 ●
RCEM120H4R150S 4 9 .354 12 .472 12 .472 11.6 .457 35 70 2.756 24 .945 1.5 .059 ●
RCEI375H4R047S 4 7.14 9/32 9.525 3/8 9.525 3/8 9.125 .359 35 63.5 2.500 19.05 3/4 1.19 .047 ●
RCEI500H4R068S 4 9.525 3/8 12.7 1/2 12.7 1/2 12.3 .484 35 69.85 2.750 25.4 1.000 1.73 .068 ●
RCE-J6
●No center cutting edge
Tolerances (mm)
DC DC (e8) DCON (h6)
8,10,3/8" -.00098/-.00185" +0/-.00035"
12,1/2" -0.032/-0.059 +0/-0.011
Item Number NOF
APMX DC DCON FHA LF RE
Silicon Nitride
Ceramics
mm inch mm inch mm inch ° mm inch mm inch SX9
RCEM080J6R100S 6 6 .236 8 .315 8 .315 40 60 2.362 1 .039 ●
RCEM100J6R125S 6 7.5 .295 10 .394 10 .394 40 65 2.559 1.25 .049 ●
RCEM120J6R150S 6 9 .354 12 .472 12 .472 40 70 2.756 1.5 .059 ●
RCEI375J6R047S 6 7.14 9/32 9.525 3/8 9.525 3/8 40 63.5 2.500 1.19 .047 ●
RCEI500J6R068S 6 9.525 3/8 12.7 1/2 12.7 1/2 40 69.85 2.750 1.73 .068 ●
5H
RCL type rectangular tooth chamfering type
Cutter diameter Recommended module Recommended feed rate
φ14 2.25 or less 0.3mm/rev or less
φ12 2.15 or less 0.3mm/rev or less
If the recommended module or the recommended feed rate is exceeded, the clamping screw should be retightened at least once or twice a
day to keep insert secure.
Precautions
1. When mounting the end milling tool, ensure a minimum amount of overhang from the chuck to the tool nose in order to prevent run out
during machining (Target value: approx. 20mm).
2. As is probably known, gear tooth chamfering applies shock loading due to interrupted cutting. For this reason, the holder and clamping
screw may deteriorate quicker than normal. Therefore, we request that you replace the holder and clamping screw periodically with new
ones for safer and more stable operation.
3. In addition, please re-tighten the clamping screw regularly to avoid loss of clamping force during machining.
H4
H 5
Endm
ill
H
RCS.. series for Cast iron / HRSA materials
RCS-H4
●No center cutting edge
Tolerances mm
DC DC (e8) DCON (h6)
8, 10, 3/8" -0.024/-0.047 +0/-0.009
12,16, 1/2", 5/8" -0.032/-0.059 +0/-0.011
20, 3/4" -0.04/-0.073 +0/-0.013
Item Number NOF
APMX DC DCON DN FHA LF LH RE
Silicon Nitride
Ceramics
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch ° mm inch mm inch mm inch SX9
RCSM120H4R150S 4 9 .354 12 .472 12 .472 11.6 .457 35 70 2.756 24 .945 1.5 .059 ■
RCSM160H4R200S 4 12 .472 16 .630 16 .630 15.5 .610 35 75 2.953 32 1.260 2 .079 ■
RCSI500H4R068S 4 9.525 3/8 12.7 1/2 12.7 1/2 12.3 .484 35 69.85 2.750 25.4 1.000 1.73 .068 ■
RCSI625H4R078S 4 11.91 .469 15.875 5/8 15.875 5/8 15.375 .605 35 76.2 3.000 31.75 1-1/4 1.98 .078 ■
RCS-J6
●No center cutting edge
Tolerances mm
DC DC (e8) DCON (h6)
8, 10, 3/8" -0.024/-0.047 +0/-0.009
12,16, 1/2", 5/8" -0.032/-0.059 +0/-0.011
20, 3/4" -0.04/-0.073 +0/-0.013
Item Number NOF
APMX DC DCON FHA LF RE
Silicon Nitride
Ceramics
mm inch mm inch mm inch ° mm inch mm inch SX9
RCSM120J6R150S 6 9 .354 12 .472 12 .472 40 70 2.756 1.5 .059 ■
RCSM160J6R200S 6 12 .472 16 .630 16 .630 40 75 2.953 2 .079 ■
RCSI500J6R068S 6 9.525 3/8 12.7 1/2 12.7 1/2 40 69.85 2.750 1.73 .068 ■
RCSI625J6R078S 6 11.91 .469 15.875 5/8 15.875 5/8 40 76.2 3.000 1.98 .078 ■
H6
H 6
H
Endm
ill
RCS-J8
●No center cutting edge
Tolerances mm
DC DC (e8) DCON (h6)
8, 10, 3/8" -0.024/-0.047 +0/-0.009
12,16, 1/2", 5/8" -0.032/-0.059 +0/-0.011
20, 3/4" -0.04/-0.073 +0/-0.013
Item Number NOF
APMX DC DCON FHA LF RE
Silicon Nitride
Ceramics
mm inch mm inch mm inch ° mm inch mm inch SX9
RCSM200J8R250S 8 15 .591 20 .787 20 .787 40 110 4.331 2.5 .098 ■
RCSI750J8R094S 8 14.29 .563 19.05 3/4 19.05 3/4 40 107.95 4.250 2.38 .094 ■
7H
RCS.. series for Cast iron / HRSA materials
RCS-H4
●No center cutting edge
Tolerances mm
DC DC (e8) DCON (h6)
8, 10, 3/8" -0.024/-0.047 +0/-0.009
12,16, 1/2", 5/8" -0.032/-0.059 +0/-0.011
20, 3/4" -0.04/-0.073 +0/-0.013
Item Number NOF
APMX DC DCON DN FHA LF LH RE
Silicon Nitride
Ceramics
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch ° mm inch mm inch mm inch SX9
RCSM120H4R150S 4 9 .354 12 .472 12 .472 11.6 .457 35 70 2.756 24 .945 1.5 .059 ■
RCSM160H4R200S 4 12 .472 16 .630 16 .630 15.5 .610 35 75 2.953 32 1.260 2 .079 ■
RCSI500H4R068S 4 9.525 3/8 12.7 1/2 12.7 1/2 12.3 .484 35 69.85 2.750 25.4 1.000 1.73 .068 ■
RCSI625H4R078S 4 11.91 .469 15.875 5/8 15.875 5/8 15.375 .605 35 76.2 3.000 31.75 1-1/4 1.98 .078 ■
RCS-J6
●No center cutting edge
Tolerances mm
DC DC (e8) DCON (h6)
8, 10, 3/8" -0.024/-0.047 +0/-0.009
12,16, 1/2", 5/8" -0.032/-0.059 +0/-0.011
20, 3/4" -0.04/-0.073 +0/-0.013
Item Number NOF
APMX DC DCON FHA LF RE
Silicon Nitride
Ceramics
mm inch mm inch mm inch ° mm inch mm inch SX9
RCSM120J6R150S 6 9 .354 12 .472 12 .472 40 70 2.756 1.5 .059 ■
RCSM160J6R200S 6 12 .472 16 .630 16 .630 40 75 2.953 2 .079 ■
RCSI500J6R068S 6 9.525 3/8 12.7 1/2 12.7 1/2 40 69.85 2.750 1.73 .068 ■
RCSI625J6R078S 6 11.91 .469 15.875 5/8 15.875 5/8 40 76.2 3.000 1.98 .078 ■
H6
H 7
Endm
ill
H